3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-10-03
05:47:05

2 2018-10-03
04:35:58

3 2018-01-11
04:41:33

BITCOIN
15F3h3iUdBzT9ejCzeSWP4cmnYKMHDLCé6B

0.00799232 BTC&
505.40 USD

0.00799232 BTC&
505.40 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

41087875fe9ceabb60fed26 - 0.00190000 BTC

f1b0860db557a4c4c39f92

789aaca416221b5b2ad4

24f65c22ff636b7cc514df + 0.00190000 BTC

ef158dal?08791495bb333

1f555b7012dd2786efbl

3a2ae5h19087d35d635c532 - 0.00072612 BTC

2b%adc71b48b2c47058F67

0453015710ca4a31238b

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15F3h3iUdBzT9ejCzeSWP4cmnYKMHDLC6B
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41087875fe9cea660fed26f1b0860db557a4c4c39f92789aaca416221b5b2ad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41087875fe9cea660fed26f1b0860db557a4c4c39f92789aaca416221b5b2ad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41087875fe9cea660fed26f1b0860db557a4c4c39f92789aaca416221b5b2ad4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24f65c22ff636b7cc514dfef158da1908791495bb3331f555b7012dd2786efb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24f65c22ff636b7cc514dfef158da1908791495bb3331f555b7012dd2786efb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24f65c22ff636b7cc514dfef158da1908791495bb3331f555b7012dd2786efb1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aae5b19087d35d635c5322b9adc71b48b2c47058f670453015710ca4a31238b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aae5b19087d35d635c5322b9adc71b48b2c47058f670453015710ca4a31238b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3aae5b19087d35d635c5322b9adc71b48b2c47058f670453015710ca4a31238b
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Date & time

2018-01-11
04:21:00

2018-01-06
14:04:25

2018-01-06
13:43:12

2017-12-22
05:44:31

2017-12-22
05:17:56

2017-12-20
22:41:13

2017-12-20
22:00:27

2017-12-19
21:57:34

2017-12-19
21:37:39

Transaction Id

0131260b425996b3de8e715

a8aba24c7396d7d40731f3

3b598a6e6c30829977b1

dc26fb66fad7157faeffelld

61bccb4asls5lec5F92736¢

b2c49513729fd1f726a4

89cc9a5705805cfedee4b3

ede86973d2fef6075058c4

26bd90461026aec87af?2

dffclflbbcs58415d77fa77

c5813b562586fbae3fead?

1d03f35d57f4e901035d

d2ae317753d79285c1c4lb

96369825bb60h8ff9ces24

19784f7abb5f0da8cfed

3d3a550b9bb24740d8b788

78cebdas455e5edb62ddffe

ba037eed34fed?d452370

290f546eab9d765eb6c4alb

eb4elc206bb9c2c7a746d7

90555d6d23935278db96

alcbaed21f58c77850d8bc

4977defb6ccacl8e?4c2hbb?2

1b2a2ff3779167594c3a

64c4c570b9b921bbaas0c?

5010885h642b26bf00bOES

4f53ddb76eabac355hb2b

Amount

+ 0.00072612

- 0.00054749

+ 0.00054749

- 0.00063605

+ 0.00063605

- 0.00068395

+ 0.00068395

- 0.00113336

+ 0.00113336

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013126b425996b3de8e715a8aba24c7396d7d40731f33b598a6e6c30829977b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013126b425996b3de8e715a8aba24c7396d7d40731f33b598a6e6c30829977b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/013126b425996b3de8e715a8aba24c7396d7d40731f33b598a6e6c30829977b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc26f66fad7157faeffe1061bcc64a4151ec5f92736cb2c49513729fd1f726a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cc9a5705805cfedee463ede86973d2fef6075058c426bd90461026aec87af2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cc9a5705805cfedee463ede86973d2fef6075058c426bd90461026aec87af2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cc9a5705805cfedee463ede86973d2fef6075058c426bd90461026aec87af2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dffc1f16bc58415d77fa77c5813b562586f6ae3fea621d03f35d57f4e901035d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dffc1f16bc58415d77fa77c5813b562586f6ae3fea621d03f35d57f4e901035d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dffc1f16bc58415d77fa77c5813b562586f6ae3fea621d03f35d57f4e901035d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2ae317753d79285c1c41b96369825bb60b8ff9ce42419784f7abb5f0da8cfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2ae317753d79285c1c41b96369825bb60b8ff9ce42419784f7abb5f0da8cfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2ae317753d79285c1c41b96369825bb60b8ff9ce42419784f7abb5f0da8cfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d3a550b9bb24740d8b78878ce6da4455e5ed62ddffcba037ee34fed9d452370
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d3a550b9bb24740d8b78878ce6da4455e5ed62ddffcba037ee34fed9d452370
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d3a550b9bb24740d8b78878ce6da4455e5ed62ddffcba037ee34fed9d452370
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290f546eab9d765e6c4a1be64e1c206bb9c2c7a746d790555d6d23935278db96
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290f546eab9d765e6c4a1be64e1c206bb9c2c7a746d790555d6d23935278db96
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/290f546eab9d765e6c4a1be64e1c206bb9c2c7a746d790555d6d23935278db96
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c6aed21f58c77850d8bc4977def6ccac18e94c2bb21b2a2ff3779167594c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c6aed21f58c77850d8bc4977def6ccac18e94c2bb21b2a2ff3779167594c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c6aed21f58c77850d8bc4977def6ccac18e94c2bb21b2a2ff3779167594c3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c4c570b9b921bbaa40c75010885b642b26bf00b0e64f53ddb76ea6ac355b2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c4c570b9b921bbaa40c75010885b642b26bf00b0e64f53ddb76ea6ac355b2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/64c4c570b9b921bbaa40c75010885b642b26bf00b0e64f53ddb76ea6ac355b2b

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-12-15
04:44:22

2017-12-15
04:18:45

2017-12-14
18:24:58

2017-12-14
18:14:04

2017-12-14
06:21:26

2017-12-14
06:05:18

2017-12-08
00:10:40

2017-12-07
23:51:30

2017-12-05
01:12:53

Transaction Id

al1279981d82b9505f4bf92

d59960857b132dfc609ft64

cd152876ed1f7f323688

60a3de31561dd11d8530e1l

c8f6ce92120c85f1202154

4aafc7178cd99b300b0O2

0d44c2b15588%ae3ds56e7b

7f96d278d05adbbh03%9bell

d3f09d2f03eb891463b4

3d091172fba3931f%aa2a5

3ad506369cd69b74d57818

€c7551083a79d58ed7b98

b29d27b5d9f36albab0834

082c15fd1d44e417d7c249

8%9ee49b9f356daB6552f

1e525d0420b626eb4a731d

atf61505842646ab8fle7cl

d8a43ddf7031db3fchd8

8550011749beef5e57941f

f9b375487794dc7504b971

899e47c5b56al0e7eB03

£605c1680ea210886bafbe

38dc65738c3b3010dbbesé

29193df8db6932d16b4l

68ba80dd08cbc36h149e8a

£11d6989346cfflcell797

a3d047995b2aeb6b8c0d?

Amount

0.00058791

0.00058791

0.00041000

0.00041000

0.00106800

0.00106800

0.00010944

0.00010944

0.00019000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1279981d82b9505f4bf92d59960857b132dfc609f64cd152876ed1f7f323688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1279981d82b9505f4bf92d59960857b132dfc609f64cd152876ed1f7f323688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1279981d82b9505f4bf92d59960857b132dfc609f64cd152876ed1f7f323688
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a3de31561dd11d8530e1c8f6ce92120c85f12021544aafc7178cd99b300b02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a3de31561dd11d8530e1c8f6ce92120c85f12021544aafc7178cd99b300b02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a3de31561dd11d8530e1c8f6ce92120c85f12021544aafc7178cd99b300b02
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d44c2b155889ae3d56e7b7f96d278d05adbb039be11d3f09d2f03eb891463b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d44c2b155889ae3d56e7b7f96d278d05adbb039be11d3f09d2f03eb891463b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d44c2b155889ae3d56e7b7f96d278d05adbb039be11d3f09d2f03eb891463b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d091172fba3931f9aa2a53ad506369cd69b74d57818c7551083a79d58ed7b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d091172fba3931f9aa2a53ad506369cd69b74d57818c7551083a79d58ed7b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d091172fba3931f9aa2a53ad506369cd69b74d57818c7551083a79d58ed7b98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b29d27b5d9f36a1bab0834082c15fd1d44e417d7c24989ee49b9f356da06552f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b29d27b5d9f36a1bab0834082c15fd1d44e417d7c24989ee49b9f356da06552f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b29d27b5d9f36a1bab0834082c15fd1d44e417d7c24989ee49b9f356da06552f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e525d0420b626eb4a731daf61505842646ab8f1e7c1d8a43ddf7031db3fcbd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e525d0420b626eb4a731daf61505842646ab8f1e7c1d8a43ddf7031db3fcbd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e525d0420b626eb4a731daf61505842646ab8f1e7c1d8a43ddf7031db3fcbd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8550011749beef5e57941ff9b375487794dc7504b971899e47c5b56a00e7e003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8550011749beef5e57941ff9b375487794dc7504b971899e47c5b56a00e7e003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8550011749beef5e57941ff9b375487794dc7504b971899e47c5b56a00e7e003
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f605c1680ea210886baf6e38dc65738c3b3010dbbe5629193df8db6932d16b41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f605c1680ea210886baf6e38dc65738c3b3010dbbe5629193df8db6932d16b41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f605c1680ea210886baf6e38dc65738c3b3010dbbe5629193df8db6932d16b41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68ba80dd08c6c36b149e8af11d6989346cff1ce11797a3d047995b2ae6b8c0d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68ba80dd08c6c36b149e8af11d6989346cff1ce11797a3d047995b2ae6b8c0d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68ba80dd08c6c36b149e8af11d6989346cff1ce11797a3d047995b2ae6b8c0d2

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

22 2017-12-05 85a221586d50263332cdc8 + 0.00019000 BTC
00:52:45 08e74d778a10aB5864dbca
b055d30f21a5ddb4348a

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a221586d50263332cdc808e74d778a10a05864dbcab055d30f21a5ddb4348a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a221586d50263332cdc808e74d778a10a05864dbcab055d30f21a5ddb4348a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85a221586d50263332cdc808e74d778a10a05864dbcab055d30f21a5ddb4348a

